chemistry with zero skills in software development.  Choosing 

to take a career in Software Development was a great choice 

ever. Through smart Ikigaga, a Project I developed under 

support and guidance of iDA technology and mates, Today, I 

have managed to generate above seventeen thousand UDS 

$17,000 to grow my projects and reach needy users. 

- MTN yolo hackathon second runner up prize: $800. 

(SMART IKIGEGA)2021 

- EAST AFRICAN SAFE SISTER FUNDING ($2,000) 

- DOT YOUTH STREET TEAM FUNDING ($1,000) 

- GLOBAL YOUTH MOBILIZATION ($1,500)